MAXISTAR SE7099
IP66 LED commercial floodlight, 50 - 200 watt, IK08
Application
A robust solution for security applications and commercial
exterior spaces
Design Specifications
Robust die-cast aluminium body
Durable powder coated finsih

Model No. Description
Input
(V)
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
CCT
(K)
CRI
SE7099/150DL/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 150W IP66 5K BK 240 150 15000 5000 80
SE7099/150DL/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 150W IP66 5K SL 240 150 15000 5000 80
SE7099/150WW/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 150W IP66 3K BK 240 150 13000 3000 80
SE7099/150WW/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 150W IP66 3K SL 240 150 13000 3000 80
SE7099/200DL/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 200W IP66 5K BK 240 200 22000 5000 80
SE7099/200DL/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 200W IP66 5K 240 200 22000 5000 80
SE7099/200WW/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 200W IP66 3K BK 240 200 20000 3000 80
SE7099/200WW/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 200W IP66 3K SL 240 200 20000 3000 80
SE7099/50DL/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 50W IP66 5K BK 240 50 5000 5000 80
SE7099/50DL/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 50W IP66 5K SL 240 50 5000 5000 80
SE7099/50WW/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 50W IP66 3K BK 240 50 4500 3000 80
SE7099/50WW/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 50W IP66 3K SL 240 50 4500 3000 80
SE7099/75DL/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 75W IP66 5K BK 240 75 7500 5000 80
SE7099/75DL/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 75W IP66 5K SL 240 75 7500 5000 80
SE7099/75WW/BK LED FLOODLIGHT 75W IP66 3K BK 240 75 6500 3000 80
SE7099/75WW/SL LED FLOODLIGHT 75W IP66 3K SL 240 75 6500 3000 80
SE7099AMB/BK10 ARM MOUNTING BRACKET 1000mm 240
SE7099AMB/BK5
MOUNTING ARM FOR SE7099 500mm H1-
H2